Date

08/18/
21

08/18/
21
08/19/
21

08/19/
21

08/20/
21

08/24/
21
08/24/
21
08/25/
21
08/25/
21

08/26/
21

08/26/
21
08/27/
21
08/28/

21

08/28/
21

08/30/
21
08/31/
21
08/31/
21
09/01/

21

09/02/
21
09/07/
21

Time

4:00 PM
MDT

5:50 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

9:00 AM
MDT

10:00 AM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

7:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT
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Games for Riverdale Ridge Softball
Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Away Team

University Bulldogs
Roosevelt
University Bulldogs
University Bulldogs
Monarch
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Prairie View High School
Prairie View High School

Riverdale Ridge Softball

poudre high school

legacy high school
Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Northridge High School

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Niwot High School
Niwot High School
Monarch High School
Monarch High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Arvada West
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
poudre high school
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Mountain View High
School

Hom
e
Scor
e

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



09/07/
21
09/08/
21
09/08/

21

09/08/
21

09/09/
21
09/09/
21
09/10/
21
09/10/

21

09/11/
21

09/13/
21
09/14/
21

09/14/
21

09/16/
21

09/17/
21
09/18/
21
09/20/
21
09/21/
21

09/23/
21

09/23/
21
09/23/
21

09/24/
21

09/25/
21

09/25/
21
09/27/
21
09/28/
21
09/30/
21

10/02/
21
10/05/
21

4:15 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

7:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

5:00 PM
MDT

11:59 PM
MDT

11:59 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:15 PM
MDT

10:00 AM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

5:30 PM
MDT

6:00 PM
MDT

11:59 PM
MDT

9:00 AM
MDT

11:59 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

4:00 PM
MDT

9:00 AM
MDT

3:30 PM
MDT

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Riverdale Ridge Softball
Horizon High School
Berthoud High School

Berthoud High School

Arvada West High School

Berthoud High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Severance High School
Severance High School

Niwot High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Rocky Mountain High

School

Roosevelt High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Varsity V. JV
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Northfield High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Varsity V. JV

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Mountain View High
School
Horizon High School
Horizon High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Berthoud High School
Frederick High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
legacy high school
Vista Peak High School
Horizon High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Roosevelt High School
Roosevelt High School
Arvada West High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Arvada West High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Thompson Valley High
School
Frederick High School

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Northridge High School

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d



10/05/
21
10/07/
21
10/09/

21
10/13/
21
10/20/
21

5:00 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

9:00 AM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

4:30 PM
MDT

Riverdale Ridge Softball
Mountain View High
School
Varsity V. JV
TBA

TBA

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Northridge High School
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball
Riverdale Ridge Softball

Riverdale Ridge Softball

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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