

Games for Riverdale Ridge Softball Last Updated on May 18, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/18/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	University Bulldogs		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/18/ 21	5:50 PM MDT	Roosevelt		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/19/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	University Bulldogs		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/19/ 21	5:30 PM MDT	University Bulldogs		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/20/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Monarch		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/24/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Niwot High School		Unscore d
08/24/ 21	5:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Niwot High School		Unscore d
08/25/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Monarch High School		Unscore d
08/25/ 21	5:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Monarch High School		Unscore d
08/26/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Prairie View High School		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/26/ 21	7:00 PM MDT	Prairie View High School		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/27/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Arvada West		Unscore d
08/28/ 21	9:00 AM MDT			Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/28/ 21	10:00 AM MDT	poudre high school		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/30/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	legacy high school		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/31/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Roosevelt High School		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
08/31/ 21	7:30 PM MDT	Roosevelt High School		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
09/01/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		poudre high school		Unscore d
09/02/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Northridge High School		Riverdale Ridge Softball		Unscore d
09/07/ 21	4:15 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball		Mountain View High School		Unscore d

09/07/ 21	4:15 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Mountain View High School	Unscore d
09/08/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Horizon High School	Unscore
09/08/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Horizon High School	Unscore
09/08/ 21	7:00 PM MDT	Horizon High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/09/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Berthoud High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/09/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Berthoud High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/10/ 21	5:00 PM MDT	Arvada West High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/10/ 21	11:59 PM MDT	Berthoud High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/11/ 21	11:59 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Berthoud High School	Unscore d
09/13/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Frederick High School	Unscore d
09/14/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Severance High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/14/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Severance High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/16/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Niwot High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/17/ 21	4:15 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	legacy high school	Unscore d
09/18/ 21	10:00 AM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Vista Peak High School	Unscore d
09/20/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Horizon High School	Unscore d
09/21/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Rocky Mountain High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/23/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Roosevelt High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/23/ 21	5:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Roosevelt High School	Unscore d
09/23/ 21	6:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Roosevelt High School	Unscore d
09/24/ 21	11:59 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Arvada West High School	Unscore d
09/25/ 21	9:00 AM MDT	Varsity V. JV	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/25/ 21	11:59 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Arvada West High School	Unscore d
09/27/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Northfield High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
09/28/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Thompson Valley High School	Unscore d
09/30/ 21	4:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Frederick High School	Unscore d
10/02/ 21	9:00 AM MDT	Varsity V. JV	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
10/05/ 21	3:30 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Northridge High School	Unscore d

10/05/ 21	5:00 PM MDT	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Northridge High School	Unscore d
10/07/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	Mountain View High School	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
10/09/ 21	9:00 AM MDT	Varsity V. JV	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
10/13/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	ТВА	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d
10/20/ 21	4:30 PM MDT	ТВА	Riverdale Ridge Softball	Unscore d